

Ruchi Jain Vs. Sunita Aggarwal
Cr. Rev. No. 69/2025

25.04.2025

Present: Sh. Prakash Baghel, Ld. proxy Counsel for
revisionist.

Today, this revision is fixed for consideration/filing of
TCR.

TCR has been received.

Ld. proxy counsel has submitted that main counsel is
not present today due to personal exigency.

Put up this revision for purpose fixed on **27.05.2025**.

(Vineet Kumar)
ASJ-02/E-Court/Shahdara:
KKD/Delhi/25.04.2025