

Ruchi Jain Vs. Sunita Aggarwal
Cr. Rev. No. 69/2025

07.01.2026

Present: Sh. D.K. Bhatia, Ld. counsel for revisionist.

At request, put up for arguments on maintainability on
24.03.2026.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ASJ-02/E-Court/Shahdara
KKD/Delhi/07.01.2026